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Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AJM-UT1 1:57.12

Morgan, Erin 17 Yannelli, Caroline 17

Shum, Anna 16 Grandy, Hailey 15

30.69 32.22 26.6127.60

AWEST-UT2 1:57.54

Wolfgramm, Fane Sherman, Julia

Colbert, Vivienne Chomjak, Arcadia

27.84 35.92 25.5528.23

ABHS-UT3 1:59.78

Young, Lindsey E 16 Kelley, McCall 17

Roberts, Hannah G 17 Guy, Jaydee 15

31.86 32.89 27.6327.40

AHIGH-AK4 2:00.99

Tesch, Arden Schilling, Katarina

Ngu, Kara Harris, Makayla

29.91 35.36 26.5429.18

AMMHS-AK5 2:01.02

Cazier, Makayla Bassett, Kensi

Dowling, Shanon Cook, Allyson

27.68 37.05 26.6529.64

AEAST-AK6 2:01.46

Ledbetter, Peyton Crosland, Kanna

Mayer, Katy Hulse, Katya

30.75 36.62 26.0828.01

ABEHS-AK7 2:01.95

Smith, Kate Frost, Abby

Martin, Megan Heinig, Julie

30.22 34.93 27.2329.57

AJDCHS8 2:08.95

Strydom, Courtney L 15 Stolfa, Ryan D 15

Lambert, Maddie 17 Whittington, Abby 15

35.68 22.91 25.7844.58

BWEST-UT9 2:09.36

Kim, Juyoung Hanson, Olivia

Teterberg, Cassidy Simmonds, Skye

33.08 42.41 28.5425.33

BBEHS-AK10 2:09.97

Ellis, Laura Palmer, Gracie

Thomas, Journey Weight, Kaylie

34.98 34.96 29.0630.97

BBHS-UT11 2:11.47

Gilchrist, Jessica N 14 Middleton, Lexi J 14

Fowlks, Kayla M 16 Kelley, Kamree 15

32.95 34.73 30.2533.54

BEAST-AK12 2:17.74

Mayer, Margaret Middleton, Julia

Benson, Mae Mortensen, Dana

36.79 36.48 30.0134.46

BJM-UT13 2:19.82

Runnels, Abby 16 Warden, Hailey 14

Boland, Heather 17 Eggert, Allie 18

33.48 41.48 33.6631.20

BHIGH-AK14 2:21.22

Dunn, Madison Nixon, Maren

Clinger, Ashley Winter, Addison

36.37 43.13 30.0131.71

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABEHS-AK1 1:43.93

Laws, Jared Lerohl, Jaden

Raymond, Trey Lott, Travis

27.25 28.98 22.6225.08

AJDCHS2 1:44.61

Anderson, William 14 Gustat, Alexander 14

Pascual, Ian J 15 Gustat, JR R 16

28.09 28.05 20.3628.11

AWEST-UT3 1:45.06

Simmons, Mitchell Choi, Youlmin

Wolfgramm, Zerin Mohebbizadeh, Kiyan

27.46 29.20 23.7724.63

ABHS-UT4 1:47.43

Stalnaker, Landon L 16 England, Logan S 17

Richardson, Josh S 18 Ross, Ryker S 18

27.11 30.74 23.6925.89

AEAST-AK5 1:47.63

Hale, Griffin Van Buren, Nathan

Rainier, Troy Olson, Zach

29.10 27.52 24.1226.89

AHIGH-AK6 1:48.38

Peterson, Connor Gardner, Spencer

DeJulis, Zane Knight, Holden

27.47 31.58 23.6725.66

BBEHS-AK7 1:48.75

Thomson, Isaac Isom, Paxton

Taylor, Clip Clark, Tanner

28.68 29.10 24.3826.59

AJM-UT8 1:50.69

Fisher, Louis 17 Kearns, Thomas T 17

Berceau, Charlie 17 Kelly, Tommy 17

29.06 31.80 24.6725.16

BBHS-UT9 1:53.61

Johnson, Logan H 15 Guy, Conlee K 17

McMillan, Sam 17 Wade, Riley R 18

32.13 30.31 24.3526.82

BEAST-AK10 1:53.99

Rich, Connor Bodnar, Noah

Wright, Cameron Zhang, Oliver

31.26 30.64 24.9627.13

BWEST-UT11 1:58.46

Schultz, Brennen Markewitz, Eric

Tao, Michael Eaton, Isaac

29.87 32.03 27.2029.36

AMMHS-AK12 1:59.02

Bassett, Hampton Nelson, Kagen

Marks, Logan Parkinson, Cade

34.51 30.96 26.9526.60

BHIGH-AK13 1:59.37

Wallis, Michael Hatch, Joshua

Wells, Jake Petersen, Chase

29.94 32.09 28.5528.79

BJM-UT--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3

Yarrish, Ben 14 Stevens, Eric 14

Snyder, Matthew 16 Trujillo, Anthony 17

35.57 37.20 29.2747.29

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MMHS-AKCazier, Makayla1 1:59.11

27.50 29.83 31.1630.62

BHS-UT 17Roberts, Hannah G2 2:01.69

28.66 30.56 31.3531.12

HIGH-AKPhillips, India3 2:07.94

28.90 32.26 33.1533.63

JM-UT 17Yannelli, Caroline4 2:08.97

29.70 32.13 33.6833.46

WEST-UTGerton, Marina5 2:09.88

29.46 32.78 33.6633.98

EAST-AKJensen, Madeline6 2:12.17

30.45 33.11 34.8633.75

MMHS-AKDowling, Shanon7 2:12.28

30.93 33.22 33.8834.25

WEST-UTKim, Juyoung8 2:13.62

31.08 33.52 34.3634.66

BHS-UT 16Reich, Millie9 2:15.00

30.71 33.82 35.0335.44

JM-UT 15Grandy, Hailey10 2:15.06

30.03 33.03 36.4135.59

JDCHS 17Lambert, Maddie11 2:15.99

31.14 34.73 34.4135.71

BEHS-AKHeinig, Julie12 2:16.47

30.84 34.55 35.5835.50

EAST-AKGomez, Aliyah13 2:16.88

32.48 34.17 34.7835.45

HIGH-AKCorbet, Lucy14 2:17.45

31.76 34.49 34.9736.23

WEST-UTCastrellon, Chelsea15 2:20.76

31.90 36.31 35.9336.62

BHS-UT 15Callus, Cayla J16 2:22.36

32.40 36.35 36.5937.02

HIGH-AKMurdock, Annie17 2:23.54

32.03 36.17 37.6437.70

BEHS-AKWeight, Kaylie18 2:24.37

32.01 36.36 37.9538.05

BEHS-AKEllis, Laura19 2:25.44

33.31 36.62 37.6337.88

JM-UT 17Freeman, Addie20 2:35.11

32.79 38.13 42.4141.78

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-UTSimmons, Mitchell1 1:49.38

25.68 27.81 27.3528.54

BHS-UT 16Stalnaker, Landon L2 1:49.47

25.28 27.94 27.9728.28

JDCHS 16Gustat, JR R3 1:51.31

25.72 27.83 29.0128.75
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BEHS-AKDaines, Ben4 1:55.18

25.36 28.50 31.4329.89

BEHS-AKPenfold, Cameron5 1:57.06

27.13 29.75 29.6130.57

EAST-AKRainier, Troy6 1:57.94

27.45 29.67 30.7630.06

EAST-AKMayer, Alex7 1:58.77

25.96 29.95 31.3431.52

WEST-UTChoi, Youlmin8 2:00.69

27.61 29.69 32.1131.28

WEST-UTHuang, Eddie9 2:01.04

26.79 29.52 33.0231.71

BEHS-AKMonson, Andrew10 2:02.39

27.88 30.70 31.7132.10

BHS-UT 15Johnson, Logan H11 2:04.37

28.16 1:03.73 32.48

BHS-UT 17Jensen, Cameron B12 2:04.46

28.76 31.27 32.1832.25

HIGH-AKHunsaker, Ethan13 2:04.86

27.96 31.18 32.6933.03

JDCHS 17Courtney, Niko14 2:11.86

28.44 32.68 36.1334.61

HIGH-AKHunsaker, Nick15 2:14.58

28.80 34.04 35.7036.04

SAHS 15Neiderman, Cole16 2:25.04

31.42 36.21 1:17.41

HIGH-AKCorral, Franciso17 2:26.57

1:09.18 1:17.39

JDCHS 14Novara, Cole J18 2:30.70

32.73 37.45 40.6839.84

JM-UT 16Francone, Reese19 2:51.75

35.70 42.16 47.4846.41

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BHS-UT 17Kelley, McCall1 2:19.39

30.07 35.73 32.7640.83

HIGH-AKTesch, Arden2 2:21.77

31.34 34.64 32.4643.33

BHS-UT 16Young, Lindsey E3 2:24.53

32.43 36.09 33.2242.79

WEST-UTColbert, Vivienne4 2:24.64

30.41 35.39 35.4243.42

HIGH-AKSchilling, Katarina5 2:26.72

32.90 37.31 34.6941.82

JM-UT 17Morgan, Erin6 2:27.88

31.81 35.95 36.4043.72

JM-UT 16Shum, Anna7 2:29.89

30.08 39.03 34.8245.96

BEHS-AKMartin, Megan8 2:30.20

32.14 38.10 34.0545.91

BEHS-AKThomas, Journey9 2:32.32

32.59 35.93 37.0546.75

WEST-UTTeterberg, Cassidy10 2:33.08

31.52 37.23 36.0648.27

EAST-AKMiddleton, Julia11 2:34.99

34.24 40.69 35.8844.18

WEST-UTHanson, Olivia12 2:35.35

33.32 40.46 37.3344.24

BEHS-AKPalmer, Gracie13 2:37.68

36.64 39.90 36.9844.16

BHS-UT 14Middleton, Lexi J14 2:41.75

38.82 41.61 36.7544.57

EAST-AKCrosland, Kanna15 2:46.31

37.47 45.60 39.1044.14

EAST-AKMunoz, Julisa16 3:03.39

40.74 44.29 42.9455.42

HIGH-AKNordstrom, Maddie17 3:30.55

43.36 55.55 48.931:02.71

JM-UT 14Badran, Amani18 3:52.49

45.48 59.34 52.121:15.55

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HIGH-AKPeterson, Connor1 2:06.95

27.48 32.11 29.3038.06

BEHS-AKTaylor, Clip2 2:07.34

27.83 32.02 28.8038.69

BEHS-AKAnderson, Eric3 2:09.81

30.2438.34

HIGH-AKKnight, Holden4 2:09.85

27.13 33.26 30.9338.53

JDCHS 14Gustat, Alexander5 2:09.88

27.94 34.36 30.1237.46

BEHS-AKFarrer, Tanner6 2:11.28

29.06 33.05 31.0938.08

EAST-AKHale, Griffin7 2:13.15

29.96 31.89 30.4840.82

EAST-AKVan Buren, Nathan8 2:13.42

28.60 35.52 32.9436.36

JDCHS 14Anderson, William9 2:13.80

29.31 33.06 30.5740.86

BHS-UT 18Richardson, Josh S10 2:14.63

27.64 35.78 31.1940.02

HIGH-AKPeterson, Zak11 2:15.05

27.66 34.53 30.2642.60

SAHS 16Boer, Johan12 2:15.40

29.34 32.99 29.7943.28

BHS-UT 17Taggart, Patrick D13 2:15.96

30.39 33.65 31.5840.34

JDCHS 15Pascual, Ian J14 2:16.65

27.11 34.88 32.5942.07

BHS-UT 17Guy, Conlee K15 2:17.36

28.58 35.32 34.4339.03

EAST-AKCorona, Jesus16 2:29.36

31.99 36.19 34.1847.00

JM-UT 17Kearns, Thomas T17 2:31.37

31.04 39.29 36.8244.22

WEST-UTBleyl, Greer18 2:31.55

31.48 39.34 34.7845.95

WEST-UTMarkewitz, Eric19 2:32.95

32.24 40.15 37.0943.47

WEST-UTEaton, Isaac20 2:34.77

31.12 40.77 34.7048.18

MMHS-AKParkinson, Cade21 2:40.49

33.76 42.10 36.0948.54

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-UTWolfgramm, Fane1 25.61

EAST-AKMayer, Katy2 25.66

JDCHS 15Whittington, Abby3 25.71

JM-UT 15Jammoul, Amani4 26.77

HIGH-AKHarris, Makayla5 26.91

JM-UT 17Stevens, Victoria6 27.14

WEST-UTChomjak, Arcadia*7 27.42

BHS-UT 16Hodnett, Jenna N*7 27.42

MMHS-AKCook, Allyson9 27.43

BEHS-AKFrost, Abby10 27.59

HIGH-AKFoulks, Anna11 27.61

EAST-AKKaufusi, Nele12 28.18

JM-UT 16Runnels, Abby13 28.24

WEST-UTKim, Juyoung14 28.46

EAST-AKLedbetter, Peyton15 28.76

JM-UT 17Boland, Heather16 28.87

EAST-AKMayer, Margaret17 29.04

BEHS-AKHarrop, Sage18 29.16

BEHS-AKGonsalves, Ember19 29.19

WEST-UTGold, Elviera20 29.40

BHS-UT 14Jones, Rachel E21 29.63

HIGH-AKClinger, Ashley22 29.77

EAST-AKMortensen, Dana23 29.91

MMHS-AKMckell, Mallory24 29.92

JM-UT 16Ward, Anna25 29.95

EAST-AKHenshaw, Sam26 30.07

JDCHS 14Carroll, Amanda27 30.28

HIGH-AKBurdett, Abigail28 30.38

BHS-UT 16Allen, Xan29 30.52

WEST-UTKuwahara, Katie30 30.63

BHS-UT 16Palmer, Mikelle A31 30.68

BHS-UT 16Tang, Vivian C32 30.70

BEHS-AKJones, Breanne*33 30.73

HIGH-AKO'Neal, Audrey*33 30.73

BEHS-AKWeiler, Johanna35 30.88

EAST-AKPhillips, Abbey36 30.91

JDCHS 14Pasahahnunwut, Nae Nhae37 30.95

WEST-UTMohebbizade, Miya38 31.02

BHS-UT 16Fowlks, Kayla M39 31.10

HIGH-AKWinter, Addison40 31.27

EAST-AKBenson, Mae41 31.33

JDCHS 15Strydom, Courtney L42 31.40

BEHS-AKMoellendorf, Caitlin43 31.51

BHS-UT 18King, Nicole C44 31.53

WEST-UTWang, Grace45 31.55

BHS-UT 16Griffiths, Machayla46 31.65

WEST-UTRamirez, Jazmin*47 31.79

WEST-UTWheadon, Isabelle*47 31.79

WEST-UTStephenson, Melina49 31.85

JM-UT 17Thomsen, Lexi50 31.92

WEST-UTMorath, Eva51 31.94
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WEST-UTZuno, Sophia52 32.00

EAST-AKGriffin, Lily53 32.50

JDCHS 14Gonzalez, Ivy54 32.54

MMHS-AKChristensen, Lacey55 32.63

WEST-UTMatsushita, Momoka56 32.80

WEST-UTDo, Amy57 32.96

BHS-UT 17Kankamp, Lauren58 33.27

EAST-AKWilson, Jennie59 33.31

BEHS-AKSparks, Rebecca60 33.36

WEST-UTHolcomb, Maya61 33.48

BEHS-AKHansen, Kimberly62 33.50

SAHS 17Lundberg, Elise63 33.52

HIGH-AKBloxham, Kora64 33.76

EAST-AKMunoz, Julisa65 33.81

WEST-UTHorvath, Katie66 33.90

MMHS-AKHutchings, Madison67 33.95

HIGH-AKNixon, Maren68 34.13

MMHS-AKDevlin, Katelyn69 34.59

JM-UT 16DiGregorio, Lexi70 34.84

MMHS-AKPaletta, Jaimee71 35.39

HIGH-AKDecker, Claire72 35.48

BEHS-AKGibson, Brooke73 35.53

MMHS-AKBrown, Shelby74 35.63

WEST-UTReichler, Hanna75 35.67

MMHS-AKBarney, Nikelle76 35.98

JM-UT 18Eggert, Allie77 36.00

BEHS-AKWard, Annie78 36.48

MMHS-AKMendenhall, Leah79 36.56

HIGH-AKRoland, Miranda80 36.95

HIGH-AKMarrow, Ella81 37.05

WEST-UTKlehr, Elisabeth82 38.17

WEST-UTCorroon, Sophie83 38.49

WEST-UTVillalobos, Jennifer84 38.72

EAST-AKCurtis, Sarah85 38.73

WEST-UTLee, Amelia86 39.19

JM-UT 16Rahimi, Niki87 40.38

JM-UT 17Aguilar, Melissa88 41.28

JDCHS 15Ng, Erin89 41.78

HIGH-AKKreeck, Anne90 42.00

JM-UT 16Soran, Alex91 44.89

WEST-UTTiede, Stormie92 59.44

WEST-UTGayosso, Marianna--- DQ

WEST-UTRobinson, Hiro--- DQ

WEST-UTHelac, Azra--- DQ

WEST-UTDennis, Alexandria--- DQ

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BEHS-AKLott, Travis1 23.36

BHS-UT 18Ross, Ryker S2 23.85

BEHS-AKRaymond, Trey*3 23.87

BEHS-AKKnight, Noah*3 23.87

WEST-UTWolfgramm, Zerin5 23.96

JDCHS 18Stolfa, Evan6 23.99

EAST-AKOlson, Zach7 24.12

WEST-UTMohebbizadeh, Kiyan8 24.31

HIGH-AKDeJulis, Zane9 24.47

BHS-UT 15Yraguen, Sean R*10 24.73

BHS-UT 18Wade, Riley R*10 24.73

BEHS-AKClark, Tanner12 24.76

HIGH-AKDavis, Dylan13 24.82

HIGH-AKButler, Tate14 24.93

JM-UT 17Kelly, Tommy15 25.24

MMHS-AKMarks, Logan16 25.41

HIGH-AKGardner, Spencer17 25.63

HIGH-AKPembroke, Nicholas18 25.86

BHS-UT 17McMillan, Sam19 25.97

BHS-UT 17Powell, Jordan J20 26.09

WEST-UTSchultz, Brennen*21 26.56

SAHS 17Swanson, Oliver*21 26.56

BEHS-AKMartin, Tyler23 26.69

JM-UT 14Stevens, Eric24 26.81

EAST-AKChelius, Daxton25 26.89

HIGH-AKWallis, Michael26 26.90

HIGH-AKHatch, Joshua27 26.95

EAST-AKJeffries, Julius28 27.18

BHS-UT 17Jones, Drew29 27.19

WEST-UTSu, John30 27.23

BEHS-AKHoldaway, Sage31 27.38

EAST-AKRich, Connor32 27.61

WEST-UTJohnson, William33 27.65

JDCHS 14Lambert, Grady34 27.99

JM-UT 14Yarrish, Ben35 28.03

BHS-UT 14Pina, Brendon36 28.10

HIGH-AKHatch, Seth37 28.15

BEHS-AKHale, Ben38 28.19

BEHS-AKDavis, Spencer39 28.24

MMHS-AKBassett, Hampton40 28.45

BEHS-AKJensen, Dane41 28.47

HIGH-AKPetersen, Chase42 28.51

BEHS-AKWilliams, Jacob43 28.57

BEHS-AKLeBlanc, Abraham44 28.66

BEHS-AKHarrison, Mark45 28.67

BEHS-AKPetersen, Brayden46 28.77

BHS-UT 16Truman, Jake47 29.03

JDCHS 16Reninger, Noah48 29.59

WEST-UTWatchalotone, Ryan49 29.72

HIGH-AKPeterson, Cole50 29.90

JM-UT 17Trujillo, Anthony51 30.10

WEST-UTGutierrez, Alan52 30.52

SAHS 16Stepp, Preston53 30.57

MMHS-AKBennett, Zac54 30.59

MMHS-AKAnderson, Noah55 30.62

WEST-UTJoson, Denzyl56 30.86

MMHS-AKClement, Trenton57 31.70

BEHS-AKBrough, Boyd58 31.76

HIGH-AKDecker, Isaac59 32.03

WEST-UTMejia, Ben60 32.74

WEST-UTChristensen, Jacob61 32.81

WEST-UTRios, Juan62 32.87

HIGH-AKArnell, Caleb63 33.05

JM-UT 16Snyder, Matthew64 33.07

WEST-UTMoray, Christian65 33.27

JM-UT 14Boland, Garrett66 33.87

HIGH-AKAlfred, Elijah67 34.12

EAST-AKLong, Michael68 44.68

HIGH-AKMasood, Humza69 48.53

JM-UT 15Eggert, Christian--- DQ

JDCHS 17Frascone, Quinn M--- NS

EAST-AKSpotted Elk, LaDainian--- NS

WEST-UTRusson, Parker--- NS

HIGH-AKWeaver, Bannon--- NS

HIGH-AKZeidner, Jacob--- NS

BHS-UT 16Kemp, Preston K--- NS

HIGH-AKJaneway, Jonah--- NS

SAHS 16Scott, Keyton--- NS

BEHS-AKKeller, Griffin--- NS

SAHS 15Crandall, Caleb--- NS

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MMHS-AKCazier, Makayla1 1:00.85

28.63 32.22

BEHS-AKSmith, Kate2 1:04.35

29.58 34.77

WEST-UTDixon, Emily3 1:04.58

30.61 33.97

MMHS-AKCook, Allyson4 1:05.16

30.01 35.15

WEST-UTSherman, Julia5 1:05.25

30.30 34.95

HIGH-AKNgu, Kara6 1:06.56

30.66 35.90

MMHS-AKDowling, Shanon7 1:06.76

31.35 35.41

WEST-UTTeterberg, Cassidy8 1:09.30

31.61 37.69

BHS-UT 16Hodnett, Jenna N9 1:10.18

31.95 38.23

BEHS-AKThomas, Journey10 1:10.26

32.39 37.87

SAHS 17Reynolds, Olivia11 1:11.13

31.94 39.19

HIGH-AKHarris, Makayla12 1:11.24

34.11 37.13

HIGH-AKFoulks, Anna13 1:12.03

33.17 38.86

BHS-UT 16Fowlks, Kayla M14 1:14.52

36.00 38.52

WEST-UTSimmonds, Skye15 1:14.59

34.39 40.20

BHS-UT 15Guy, Jaydee16 1:16.32

33.98 42.34

EAST-AKSloan, Mary17 1:19.58

35.44 44.14

WEST-UTBourija, Sabrine18 1:19.66

35.78 43.88

BEHS-AKJones, Breanne19 1:20.43

36.93 43.50

WEST-UTKuwahara, Katie20 1:23.98

37.99 45.99



Box Elder High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 7:22 AM  12/19/2016  Page 4

Judge Invite - 12/16/2016 to 12/17/2016

Results
(#9  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

JM-UT 14Warden, Hailey21 1:24.19

34.73 49.46

BEHS-AKLion, Julia22 1:26.88

39.26 47.62

HIGH-AKNordstrom, Maddie23 1:35.86

42.47 53.39

JDCHS 14Kane, Madison--- DQ

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BEHS-AKLaws, Jared1 55.91

25.95 29.96

JDCHS 15Pascual, Ian J2 57.98

26.56 31.42

HIGH-AKButler, Tate3 58.04

26.79 31.25

BEHS-AKLott, Travis4 58.37

26.24 32.13

BHS-UT 18Richardson, Josh S5 58.74

26.67 32.07

EAST-AKRainier, Troy6 59.90

27.79 32.11

BEHS-AKRaymond, Trey7 1:00.20

26.08 34.12

JM-UT 17Kelly, Tommy8 1:00.23

28.44 31.79

JM-UT 17Fisher, Louis9 1:00.52

28.24 32.28

HIGH-AKDeJulis, Zane10 1:00.55

27.58 32.97

BEHS-AKIsom, Paxton11 1:01.93

26.50 35.43

EAST-AKWright, Cameron12 1:02.36

29.01 33.35

BEHS-AKThomson, Isaac13 1:02.62

28.00 34.62

HIGH-AKWells, Jake14 1:04.09

29.64 34.45

MMHS-AKMarks, Logan15 1:04.30

28.46 35.84

BEHS-AKJennings, Kaden16 1:04.90

29.64 35.26

JDCHS 16Novara, Cade17 1:06.69

30.94 35.75

BHS-UT 17Jensen, Cameron B18 1:06.74

30.06 36.68

BEHS-AKChristiansen, Nathan19 1:07.35

31.15 36.20

WEST-UTTao, Michael20 1:07.69

31.34 36.35

BHS-UT 17Richins, Matt H21 1:08.74

30.50 38.24

BHS-UT 14Pina, Brendon22 1:09.95

31.94 38.01

MMHS-AKParkinson, Cade23 1:14.43

33.25 41.18

BEHS-AKHarrison, Mark24 1:15.13

34.48 40.65

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EAST-AKHulse, Katya1 55.05

26.82 28.23

EAST-AKMayer, Katy2 55.45

JM-UT 15Jammoul, Amani3 58.79

JM-UT 17Stevens, Victoria4 59.14

27.59 31.55

BEHS-AKHeinig, Julie5 59.54

28.48 31.06

BEHS-AKLusted, Kitsel6 1:00.53

28.91 31.62

WEST-UTChomjak, Arcadia7 1:00.60

28.56 32.04

BEHS-AKMartin, Megan8 1:01.17

29.06 32.11

BHS-UT 16Reich, Millie9 1:01.51

29.19 32.32

BHS-UT 14Gilchrist, Jessica N10 1:02.27

29.55 32.72

WEST-UTCastrellon, Chelsea11 1:02.47

30.06 32.41

BEHS-AKHarrop, Sage12 1:03.43

30.00 33.43

WEST-UTGold, Elviera13 1:03.50

28.15 35.35

JDCHS 15Carlisle, Shavaun L14 1:03.91

30.99 32.92

EAST-AKMayer, Margaret15 1:04.26

29.84 34.42

BEHS-AKGonsalves, Ember16 1:05.93

30.81 35.12

BHS-UT 15Callus, Cayla J17 1:06.33

31.65 34.68

JDCHS 15Stolfa, Ryan D18 1:06.65

31.81 34.84

BEHS-AKBlaine, Emily19 1:06.75

31.76 34.99

BHS-UT 15Kelley, Kamree20 1:07.01

32.01 35.00

BHS-UT 14Wimmer, Sara R21 1:07.08

32.43 34.65

JDCHS 16Ballard, Olivia22 1:07.09

31.56 35.53

HIGH-AKDunn, Madison23 1:07.11

32.28 34.83

HIGH-AKWinter, Addison24 1:07.56

32.65 34.91

BHS-UT 16Palmer, Mikelle A25 1:07.62

31.77 35.85

HIGH-AKClinger, Ashley26 1:07.74

32.21 35.53

BEHS-AKCorson, Savannah27 1:07.98

31.44 36.54

JDCHS 14Carroll, Amanda28 1:08.12

32.29 35.83

WEST-UTMohebbizade, Miya29 1:08.31

32.82 35.49

HIGH-AKWimmer, Madeline30 1:08.42

32.74 35.68

JM-UT 17Freeman, Addie31 1:08.56

31.98 36.58

BHS-UT 16Tang, Vivian C32 1:08.76

32.75 36.01

JDCHS 15Strydom, Courtney L33 1:08.80

33.27 35.53

BHS-UT 16Allen, Xan34 1:09.12

32.16 36.96

EAST-AKPhillips, Abbey35 1:09.14

32.15 36.99

HIGH-AKO'Neal, Audrey36 1:09.77

32.76 37.01

BEHS-AKLion, Julia37 1:10.33

33.90 36.43

BHS-UT 16Griffiths, Machayla38 1:10.59

33.36 37.23

BEHS-AKMoellendorf, Caitlin39 1:10.65

32.44 38.21

BEHS-AKSparks, Rebecca40 1:12.38

34.32 38.06

WEST-UTWheadon, Isabelle41 1:13.50

33.68 39.82

WEST-UTWang, Grace42 1:13.68

32.84 40.84

EAST-AKWilson, Jennie43 1:14.00

35.12 38.88

JM-UT 17Thomsen, Lexi44 1:14.55

33.22 41.33

MMHS-AKChristensen, Lacey45 1:14.87

35.05 39.82

SAHS 17Lundberg, Elise46 1:15.02

35.59 39.43

WEST-UTHolcomb, Maya47 1:16.47

36.83 39.64

JDCHS 14McKeague, Berlin48 1:17.08

36.28 40.80

MMHS-AKBrown, Shelby49 1:17.85

36.71 41.14

JDCHS 14Gonzalez, Ivy50 1:19.68

36.48 43.20

WEST-UTHorvath, Katie51 1:20.39

38.06 42.33

WEST-UTReichler, Hanna52 1:21.30

38.89 42.41

MMHS-AKBarney, Nikelle53 1:22.25

37.56 44.69

HIGH-AKDecker, Claire54 1:22.47

39.14 43.33

SAHS 14Delangis, Nicole55 1:23.02

39.38 43.64

JM-UT 14Badran, Amani56 1:23.13

40.35 42.78
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(#11  Girls 100 Yard Free)

EAST-AKCurtis, Sarah57 1:23.24

39.49 43.75

HIGH-AKMarrow, Ella58 1:24.36

40.26 44.10

WEST-UTVillalobos, Jennifer59 1:26.04

39.52 46.52

JDCHS 15Ng, Erin60 1:29.87

42.99 46.88

WEST-UTCorroon, Sophie61 1:30.17

41.91 48.26

JM-UT 17Aguilar, Melissa62 1:30.47

41.95 48.52

WEST-UTLee, Amelia63 1:31.05

40.46 50.59

WEST-UTKlehr, Elisabeth64 1:31.97

44.63 47.34

JM-UT 16Soran, Alex65 1:43.41

47.42 55.99

WEST-UTTiede, Stormie66 2:08.63

55.22 1:13.41

WEST-UTRobinson, Hiro--- DQ

JDCHS 14Pasahahnunwut, Nae Nhae--- DQ

No touch on turn

WEST-UTHelac, Azra--- NS

WEST-UTMatsushita, Momoka--- NS

WEST-UTGayosso, Marianna--- NS

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JDCHS 16Gustat, JR R1 50.64

24.51 26.13

HIGH-AKPeterson, Connor2 51.73

22.42 29.31

EAST-AKMayer, Alex3 51.82

24.85 26.97

BEHS-AKLerohl, Jaden4 52.34

25.05 27.29

BEHS-AKDaines, Ben5 52.57

25.01 27.56

EAST-AKOlson, Zach6 53.39

25.38 28.01

BEHS-AKPenfold, Cameron7 53.44

25.74 27.70

HIGH-AKPeterson, Zak8 53.69

25.82 27.87

WEST-UTMohebbizadeh, Kiyan9 53.94

25.60 28.34

BHS-UT 18Ross, Ryker S10 54.65

26.09 28.56

BHS-UT 15Yraguen, Sean R11 55.10

24.95 30.15

MMHS-AKNelson, Kagen12 55.47

25.92 29.55

BHS-UT 18Wade, Riley R13 55.49

25.59 29.90

BEHS-AKNowell, Cameron14 56.08

26.32 29.76

JM-UT 17Berceau, Charlie15 56.46

25.93 30.53

HIGH-AKHunsaker, Ethan16 57.18

27.32 29.86

JDCHS 17Courtney, Niko17 57.47

27.20 30.27

HIGH-AKOlsen, Tom18 57.62

27.20 30.42

EAST-AKBodnar, Noah19 58.10

27.20 30.90

BEHS-AKBiskey, Preston20 59.15

27.80 31.35

EAST-AKColgan, Rob*21 59.59

29.07 30.52

BEHS-AKMartin, Tyler*21 59.59

27.88 31.71

WEST-UTChoe, Moonhguk23 59.64

25.32 34.32

JM-UT 14Stevens, Eric24 1:00.11

28.57 31.54

HIGH-AKHunsaker, Nick25 1:00.47

28.36 32.11

BHS-UT 17Jones, Drew26 1:00.48

28.46 32.02

WEST-UTTao, Michael27 1:00.53

29.22 31.31

WEST-UTSu, John28 1:01.17

28.55 32.62

SAHS 17Swanson, Oliver29 1:01.18

28.95 32.23

EAST-AKOviedo, Adam30 1:01.75

29.27 32.48

BEHS-AKWilliams, Jacob31 1:01.88

29.28 32.60

JDCHS 14Lambert, Grady32 1:02.11

29.06 33.05

WEST-UTJohnson, William33 1:03.18

BEHS-AKDavis, Spencer34 1:03.32

29.43 33.89

HIGH-AKPetersen, Chase35 1:03.44

29.69 33.75

BEHS-AKPetersen, Brayden36 1:03.45

29.52 33.93

BHS-UT 16Ray, Kyle E37 1:03.61

29.93 33.68

SAHS 15Neiderman, Cole38 1:03.78

30.55 33.23

EAST-AKGannon, Dominic39 1:03.90

32.64 31.26

BEHS-AKLeBlanc, Abraham40 1:03.94

30.36 33.58

HIGH-AKTheurer, Henry41 1:05.22

32.22 33.00

HIGH-AKShepard, Noah42 1:05.73

31.95 33.78

WEST-UTGutierrez, Alan43 1:06.09

30.60 35.49

JDCHS 16Reninger, Noah44 1:06.91

31.87 35.04

MMHS-AKBennett, Zac45 1:07.43

31.92 35.51

JDCHS 14Novara, Cole J46 1:07.47

31.28 36.19

SAHS 16Stepp, Preston47 1:08.16

31.45 36.71

JM-UT 17Trujillo, Anthony48 1:10.63

33.08 37.55

HIGH-AKPeterson, Cole49 1:10.76

34.02 36.74

WEST-UTJoson, Denzyl50 1:11.48

31.70 39.78

SAHS 15Crandall, Caleb51 1:11.85

SAHS 16Scott, Keyton52 1:11.98

33.36 38.62

WEST-UTChristensen, Jacob53 1:13.04

34.61 38.43

JM-UT 16Snyder, Matthew54 1:14.93

WEST-UTMejia, Ben55 1:17.49

37.07 40.42

EAST-AKLong, Michael56 1:39.38

HIGH-AKAlfred, Elijah--- DQ

WEST-UTRios, Juan--- DQ

No touch on turn

EAST-AKPackham, Dylan--- NS

EAST-AKSpotted Elk, LaDainian--- NS

HIGH-AKJaneway, Jonah--- NS

HIGH-AKZeidner, Jacob--- NS

BHS-UT 16Kemp, Preston K--- NS

WEST-UTWatchalotone, Ryan--- NS

HIGH-AKDecker, Isaac--- NS

BEHS-AKKeller, Griffin--- NS

JDCHS 17Frascone, Quinn M--- NS

 
#13  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BHS-UT 17Roberts, Hannah G1 5:26.13

28.84 31.48 32.8632.48

33.26 33.75 33.45 33.78

33.61 32.62

BHS-UT 17Kelley, McCall2 5:33.82

29.47 32.05 33.7833.17

34.30 34.37 34.59 34.66

34.33 33.10

HIGH-AKPhillips, India3 5:35.98

29.62 33.33 34.3933.81

34.44 34.44 34.05 34.06

34.44 33.40

JDCHS 15Whittington, Abby4 5:44.21

28.93 32.11 34.9033.62

35.59 36.30 36.33 35.99

35.73 34.71
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(#13  Girls 500 Yard Free)

WEST-UTGerton, Marina5 5:52.25

29.80 33.70 35.8934.54

36.35 36.46 36.95 36.55

36.23 35.78

JM-UT 15Grandy, Hailey6 5:55.26

31.07 34.67 36.0435.41

36.30 36.47 36.62 36.35

37.24 35.09

EAST-AKGomez, Aliyah7 6:02.83

32.96 36.31 36.7035.92

36.12 36.81 37.37 38.37

36.14 36.13

HIGH-AKCorbet, Lucy8 6:03.48

32.95 36.41 37.2437.20

36.70 36.71 37.36 36.70

36.91 35.30

MMHS-AKBassett, Kensi9 6:05.11

32.65 36.53 36.6737.06

36.65 37.58 37.44 37.17

37.11 36.25

JDCHS 17Lambert, Maddie10 6:05.12

31.42 34.99 37.1636.28

37.96 37.80 38.14 37.85

37.39 36.13

EAST-AKJensen, Madeline11 6:05.81

32.03 34.87 37.4236.59

37.39 37.49 37.76 37.18

37.32 37.76

BEHS-AKButler, Emily12 6:06.93

33.39 36.75 37.0937.19

37.18 37.43 37.43 37.71

37.48 35.28

JM-UT 17Boland, Heather13 6:12.01

31.93 36.77 36.7437.24

37.35 38.08 38.81 38.83

39.22 37.04

SAHS 17Reynolds, Olivia14 6:12.84

33.10 36.73 38.0837.53

38.00 38.51 38.45 38.72

38.12 35.60

BEHS-AKWeight, Kaylie15 6:18.66

31.98 37.33 36.9137.29

36.99 40.62 37.99 40.41

45.35 33.79

WEST-UTMorath, Eva16 6:24.63

34.91 37.19 39.1238.41

39.09 39.24 39.50 39.63

39.83 37.71

 
#14  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-UTSimmons, Mitchell1 4:57.06

26.96 29.06 30.1729.54

30.28 30.30 30.49 30.30

30.63 29.33

BHS-UT 16Stalnaker, Landon L2 5:00.13

26.47 29.48 30.8530.61

30.92 30.57 31.51 30.94

30.56 28.22

HIGH-AKKnight, Holden3 5:06.36

26.30 29.49 31.1430.40

31.01 31.64 31.37 31.82

31.29 31.90

BEHS-AKLaws, Jared4 5:11.63

28.07 30.96 31.4331.33

31.94 32.05 32.47 30.73

31.68 30.97

BHS-UT 17England, Logan S5 5:21.26

27.05 30.41 32.2931.89

33.08 33.27 33.46 33.69

15.95 50.17

BEHS-AKMonson, Andrew6 5:28.05

28.04 31.06 32.5432.30

33.58 33.93 33.86 34.35

34.80 33.59

EAST-AKZhang, Oliver7 5:36.85

28.22 31.46 34.6233.39

34.65 34.77 35.14 35.07

35.44 34.09

EAST-AKRich, Connor8 5:51.57

30.23 35.00 36.1636.35

36.58 36.06 36.04 36.01

35.89 33.25

WEST-UTEaton, Isaac9 5:54.60

32.71 35.59 36.3136.09

36.28 36.14 36.40 36.43

35.24 33.41

HIGH-AKCorral, Franciso10 6:45.00

34.89 39.09 40.5339.48

1:22.55

 
#15  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHIGH-AK1 1:47.33

Ngu, Kara Tesch, Arden

Harris, Makayla Phillips, India

28.21 26.09 26.1326.90

AJM-UT2 1:47.40

Stevens, Victoria 17 Grandy, Hailey 15

Shum, Anna 16 Jammoul, Amani 15

27.11 27.04 26.4926.76

AWEST-UT3 1:47.92

Castrellon, Chelsea Dixon, Emily

Sherman, Julia Chomjak, Arcadia

28.90 26.14 25.9226.96

ABHS-UT4 1:51.66

Guy, Jaydee 15 Gilchrist, Jessica N 14

Reich, Millie 16 Hodnett, Jenna N 16

28.46 28.36 27.3127.53

AMMHS-AK5 1:51.93

Cook, Allyson Bassett, Kensi

Dowling, Shanon Cazier, Makayla

27.63 29.81 25.9828.51

ABEHS-AK6 1:52.31

Frost, Abby Martin, Megan

Butler, Emily Lusted, Kitsel

28.26 27.69 28.0928.27

AEAST-AK7 1:53.45

Ledbetter, Peyton Mayer, Margaret

Jensen, Madeline Gomez, Aliyah

28.63 28.12 27.8928.81

BHIGH-AK8 1:57.18

Foulks, Anna Wimmer, Madeline

Murdock, Annie Winter, Addison

28.14 30.47 30.4728.10

BBEHS-AK9 1:58.57

Gonsalves, Ember Corson, Savannah

Harrop, Sage Blaine, Emily

29.62 29.88 30.0529.02

BBHS-UT10 1:59.21

Callus, Cayla J 15 Jones, Rachel E 14

Fowlks, Kayla M 16 Palmer, Mikelle A 16

30.47 28.84 30.0029.90

BEAST-AK11 2:00.62

Henshaw, Sam Benson, Mae

Mortensen, Dana Middleton, Julia

30.25 31.15 29.4129.81

BWEST-UT12 2:01.51

Simmonds, Skye Kuwahara, Katie

Bourija, Sabrine Morath, Eva

29.08 30.83 30.6830.92

BJM-UT13 2:02.70

Boland, Heather 17 Freeman, Addie 17

Eggert, Allie 18 Warden, Hailey 14

28.48 31.05 28.4234.75

AJDCHS14 2:04.75

Carlisle, Shavaun L 15 Kane, Madison 14

Pasahahnunwut, Nae Nhae 14Ballard, Olivia 16

29.63 33.34 27.9333.85

BJDCHS--- NS

Carroll, Amanda 14 Gonzalez, Ivy 14

McKeague, Berlin 14 Ng, Erin 15

 
#16  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWEST-UT1 1:34.37

Mohebbizadeh, Kiyan Huang, Eddie

Wolfgramm, Zerin Simmons, Mitchell

24.44 24.72 22.3422.87

ABEHS-AK2 1:35.24

Knight, Noah Raymond, Trey

Penfold, Cameron Daines, Ben

24.17 23.71 23.5823.78

AJDCHS3 1:35.98

Stolfa, Evan 18 Gustat, JR R 16

Anderson, William 14 Gustat, Alexander 14

24.56 23.69 22.8924.84



Box Elder High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 7:22 AM  12/19/2016  Page 7

Judge Invite - 12/16/2016 to 12/17/2016

Results
(#16  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

AHIGH-AK4 1:38.18

Davis, Dylan Peterson, Connor

DeJulis, Zane Knight, Holden

23.1324.94

AEAST-AK5 1:38.43

Mayer, Alex Wright, Cameron

Zhang, Oliver Van Buren, Nathan

24.49 25.73 23.2025.01

ABHS-UT6 1:38.57

Yraguen, Sean R 15 Johnson, Logan H 15

Richardson, Josh S 18 Wade, Riley R 18

24.51 24.98 24.6724.41

BBEHS-AK7 1:39.10

Isom, Paxton Farrer, Tanner

Taylor, Clip Anderson, Eric

24.93 24.88 24.6924.60

BHIGH-AK8 1:47.56

Hunsaker, Ethan Olsen, Tom

Hunsaker, Nick Petersen, Chase

26.32 26.32 27.6327.29

AMMHS-AK9 1:47.57

Marks, Logan Bennett, Zac

Parkinson, Cade Nelson, Kagen

25.26 33.70 48.61

BEAST-AK10 1:47.83

Colgan, Rob Bodnar, Noah

Chelius, Daxton Rich, Connor

27.33 26.07 27.9626.47

BBHS-UT11 1:48.00

Taggart, Patrick D 17 Jones, Drew 17

Powell, Jordan J 17 Jensen, Cameron B 17

26.84 27.16 27.7326.27

ASAHS12 1:48.24

Boer, Johan 16 Stepp, Preston 16

Neiderman, Cole 15 Swanson, Oliver 17

25.07 29.62 25.5128.04

BWEST-UT13 1:51.98

Su, John Choe, Moonhguk

Tao, Michael Johnson, William

27.12 27.43 29.2528.18

BJDCHS14 1:53.66

Courtney, Niko 17 Reninger, Noah 16

Novara, Cole J 14 Lambert, Grady 14

26.12 30.78 27.4829.28

AJM-UT15 2:24.25

Boland, Garrett 14 Snyder, Matthew 16

Eggert, Christian 15 Francone, Reese 16

33.28 33.04 33.1044.83

 
#17  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EAST-AKHulse, Katya1 1:00.18

29.75 30.43

HIGH-AKTesch, Arden2 1:02.94

30.76 32.18

BEHS-AKSmith, Kate3 1:04.63

31.05 33.58

WEST-UTDixon, Emily4 1:05.02

32.37 32.65

EAST-AKLedbetter, Peyton5 1:05.96

31.89 34.07

WEST-UTColbert, Vivienne6 1:06.40

31.92 34.48

BHS-UT 16Young, Lindsey E7 1:07.85

32.99 34.86

JM-UT 17Morgan, Erin8 1:08.16

32.72 35.44

BEHS-AKLusted, Kitsel9 1:08.24

33.14 35.10

BHS-UT 14Gilchrist, Jessica N10 1:10.65

34.32 36.33

JM-UT 16Runnels, Abby11 1:10.86

33.84 37.02

BEHS-AKEllis, Laura12 1:13.30

35.96 37.34

HIGH-AKBurdett, Abigail13 1:13.57

35.79 37.78

WEST-UTSimmonds, Skye14 1:13.66

35.40 38.26

MMHS-AKMckell, Mallory15 1:13.94

36.47 37.47

HIGH-AKMurdock, Annie16 1:14.35

35.39 38.96

MMHS-AKBassett, Kensi17 1:14.83

36.47 38.36

BEHS-AKWeiler, Johanna18 1:15.79

36.16 39.63

WEST-UTZuno, Sophia19 1:16.04

36.60 39.44

EAST-AKSloan, Mary20 1:16.20

37.27 38.93

JDCHS 15Carlisle, Shavaun L21 1:16.34

37.06 39.28

HIGH-AKNgu, Kara22 1:16.45

37.97 38.48

WEST-UTBourija, Sabrine23 1:19.31

38.83 40.48

BHS-UT 17Kankamp, Lauren24 1:20.41

39.68 40.73

HIGH-AKDunn, Madison25 1:21.60

39.88 41.72

WEST-UTRamirez, Jazmin26 1:22.23

40.32 41.91

BHS-UT 15Kelley, Kamree27 1:25.50

42.04 43.46

HIGH-AKBloxham, Kora28 1:29.42

42.50 46.92

JDCHS 14McKeague, Berlin29 1:32.41

45.21 47.20

JM-UT 16DiGregorio, Lexi30 1:34.64

42.21 52.43

HIGH-AKRoland, Miranda31 1:36.29

46.28 50.01

JM-UT 16Rahimi, Niki32 1:51.95

51.51 1:00.44

JM-UT 16Trombetti, Rian33 1:58.96

51.90 1:07.06

WEST-UTWolfgramm, Fane--- DQ

28.69 30.96

JDCHS 14Kane, Madison--- DQ

WEST-UTDennis, Alexandria--- DQ

WEST-UTTristani-Firouzi, Bita--- NS

 
#18  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-UTWolfgramm, Zerin1 56.52

27.67 28.85

SAHS 16Boer, Johan2 57.77

28.77 29.00

EAST-AKHale, Griffin3 59.30

28.74 30.56

BEHS-AKTaylor, Clip4 59.63

28.61 31.02

JDCHS 14Anderson, William5 1:00.88

29.85 31.03

BEHS-AKThomson, Isaac6 1:01.65

30.02 31.63

JM-UT 17Berceau, Charlie7 1:01.83

29.70 32.13

BEHS-AKKnight, Noah8 1:02.13

30.13 32.00

EAST-AKZhang, Oliver9 1:02.24

30.15 32.09

JM-UT 17Fisher, Louis10 1:02.38

30.31 32.07

BEHS-AKNowell, Cameron11 1:03.14

30.42 32.72

HIGH-AKWallis, Michael12 1:04.34

31.53 32.81

BEHS-AKBiskey, Preston13 1:04.75

31.61 33.14

WEST-UTSchultz, Brennen14 1:05.26

30.96 34.30

JDCHS 16Novara, Cade15 1:06.40

31.77 34.63

HIGH-AKOlsen, Tom16 1:06.69

32.31 34.38

HIGH-AKHatch, Joshua17 1:07.16

33.03 34.13

HIGH-AKPembroke, Nicholas18 1:07.25

31.43 35.82

BEHS-AKHoldaway, Sage19 1:07.90

32.54 35.36

BHS-UT 17Powell, Jordan J20 1:08.14

32.96 35.18

BHS-UT 15Johnson, Logan H21 1:08.15

33.88 34.27

BEHS-AKHale, Ben22 1:09.64

33.32 36.32

BEHS-AKJennings, Kaden23 1:09.75

34.47 35.28

JM-UT 14Yarrish, Ben24 1:18.90

37.46 41.44
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(#18  Boys 100 Yard Back)

BHS-UT 16Truman, Jake25 1:23.78

JM-UT 14Boland, Garrett26 1:29.01

42.12 46.89

JM-UT 15Eggert, Christian27 1:59.71

57.40 1:02.31

WEST-UTMoray, Christian--- NS

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JM-UT 17Yannelli, Caroline1 1:11.45

34.50 36.95

HIGH-AKSchilling, Katarina2 1:16.27

36.81 39.46

BHS-UT 15Guy, Jaydee3 1:16.73

36.13 40.60

JM-UT 16Shum, Anna4 1:17.40

36.21 41.19

BEHS-AKFrost, Abby5 1:18.12

36.64 41.48

WEST-UTSherman, Julia6 1:18.27

36.72 41.55

BHS-UT 14Middleton, Lexi J7 1:18.35

36.57 41.78

BEHS-AKButler, Emily8 1:18.67

37.52 41.15

EAST-AKMiddleton, Julia9 1:20.11

38.48 41.63

JDCHS 15Stolfa, Ryan D10 1:20.58

38.32 42.26

BEHS-AKPalmer, Gracie11 1:20.78

38.47 42.31

WEST-UTHanson, Olivia12 1:21.97

38.65 43.32

EAST-AKCrosland, Kanna13 1:22.04

38.17 43.87

WEST-UTWallace, Rebekah14 1:24.16

39.56 44.60

BEHS-AKBlaine, Emily15 1:24.63

39.69 44.94

WEST-UTStephenson, Melina16 1:24.85

39.42 45.43

BHS-UT 14Wimmer, Sara R17 1:25.34

40.63 44.71

EAST-AKMortensen, Dana18 1:25.42

39.64 45.78

BHS-UT 14Jones, Rachel E19 1:26.15

39.73 46.42

HIGH-AKWimmer, Madeline20 1:26.71

40.87 45.84

BEHS-AKHansen, Kimberly21 1:26.87

41.10 45.77

WEST-UTRamirez, Jazmin22 1:28.64

42.07 46.57

JDCHS 16Ballard, Olivia23 1:28.84

40.95 47.89

BEHS-AKGibson, Brooke24 1:29.01

42.58 46.43

EAST-AKHenshaw, Sam25 1:29.76

42.42 47.34

BHS-UT 18King, Nicole C26 1:33.19

44.01 49.18

HIGH-AKNixon, Maren27 1:33.40

44.48 48.92

MMHS-AKPaletta, Jaimee28 1:34.88

43.98 50.90

WEST-UTDo, Amy29 1:35.60

42.52 53.08

JM-UT 14Warden, Hailey30 1:37.54

45.84 51.70

HIGH-AKKreeck, Anne31 1:40.40

46.79 53.61

JM-UT 18Eggert, Allie32 1:41.39

48.22 53.17

MMHS-AKHutchings, Madison33 1:41.98

48.23 53.75

BEHS-AKWard, Annie34 1:46.28

50.95 55.33

SAHS 14Delangis, Nicole35 1:46.72

49.63 57.09

BEHS-AKCorson, Savannah--- DQ

One hand touch

40.18 44.86

EAST-AKBenson, Mae--- DQ

One hand touch

41.05 45.26

JM-UT 16Ward, Anna--- DQ

Head under for 2 or more strokes

45.16 50.79

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EAST-AKVan Buren, Nathan1 1:02.67

29.69 32.98

JDCHS 14Gustat, Alexander2 1:03.16

29.67 33.49

BEHS-AKLerohl, Jaden3 1:04.22

30.12 34.10

BEHS-AKAnderson, Eric4 1:05.18

30.45 34.73

WEST-UTChoi, Youlmin5 1:06.78

31.04 35.74

BEHS-AKFarrer, Tanner6 1:06.80

31.30 35.50

BEHS-AKIsom, Paxton7 1:06.92

30.97 35.95

BHS-UT 17England, Logan S8 1:07.07

32.18 34.89

JDCHS 18Stolfa, Evan9 1:07.34

31.06 36.28

BHS-UT 17Guy, Conlee K10 1:08.57

33.16 35.41

WEST-UTHuang, Eddie11 1:09.28

32.96 36.32

HIGH-AKDavis, Dylan12 1:09.43

32.85 36.58

EAST-AKWright, Cameron13 1:10.20

33.06 37.14

MMHS-AKNelson, Kagen14 1:11.30

33.61 37.69

HIGH-AKGardner, Spencer15 1:11.33

33.33 38.00

EAST-AKBodnar, Noah16 1:11.51

33.30 38.21

BHS-UT 17Taggart, Patrick D17 1:11.54

34.58 36.96

JM-UT 17Kearns, Thomas T18 1:13.67

34.58 39.09

HIGH-AKWells, Jake19 1:13.72

35.06 38.66

WEST-UTMarkewitz, Eric20 1:14.59

34.74 39.85

BEHS-AKChristiansen, Nathan21 1:14.68

35.05 39.63

WEST-UTChoe, Moonhguk22 1:15.02

36.91 38.11

EAST-AKOviedo, Adam23 1:18.59

36.75 41.84

EAST-AKPackham, Dylan24 1:19.67

36.74 42.93

BEHS-AKJensen, Dane25 1:20.06

39.01 41.05

EAST-AKChelius, Daxton26 1:20.08

37.63 42.45

WEST-UTBleyl, Greer27 1:20.93

36.49 44.44

HIGH-AKArnell, Caleb28 1:21.45

38.48 42.97

EAST-AKColgan, Rob29 1:22.46

38.48 43.98

HIGH-AKTheurer, Henry30 1:22.84

40.33 42.51

BHS-UT 17Richins, Matt H31 1:24.12

39.55 44.57

EAST-AKGannon, Dominic32 1:24.26

39.72 44.54

HIGH-AKShepard, Noah33 1:24.84

39.47 45.37

BHS-UT 16Ray, Kyle E34 1:25.33

39.94 45.39

MMHS-AKAnderson, Noah35 1:26.08

39.55 46.53

BEHS-AKBrough, Boyd36 1:35.51

44.76 50.75

JM-UT 16Francone, Reese--- DQ

Non-simultaneous kick

50.34 59.08

HIGH-AKWeaver, Bannon--- DQ
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#21  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWEST-UT1 3:52.52

Dixon, Emily Colbert, Vivienne

Gerton, Marina Wolfgramm, Fane

28.39 58.38 59.5116.55

28.01 59.29 26.20 55.34

ABHS-UT2 3:54.57

Roberts, Hannah G 17 Hodnett, Jenna N 16

Young, Lindsey E 16 Kelley, McCall 17

27.53 57.46 1:00.5928.65

28.02 59.47 27.08 57.05

AJM-UT3 3:56.61

Jammoul, Amani 15 Stevens, Victoria 17

Morgan, Erin 17 Yannelli, Caroline 17

28.52 58.97 59.3828.02

28.15 1:00.08 27.51 58.18

AEAST-AK4 3:56.97

Jensen, Madeline Hulse, Katya

Gomez, Aliyah Mayer, Katy

30.08 1:03.64 56.0126.88

28.88 1:01.86 26.22 55.46

ABEHS-AK5 4:02.69

Smith, Kate Heinig, Julie

Lusted, Kitsel Butler, Emily

27.92 58.49 1:00.4828.57

29.47 1:01.54 29.53 1:02.18

AJDCHS6 4:09.90

Whittington, Abby 15 Lambert, Maddie 17

Carlisle, Shavaun L 15 Stolfa, Ryan D 15

26.94 56.19 1:02.5229.18

30.54 1:03.58 31.24 1:07.61

AHIGH-AK7 4:14.35

Foulks, Anna Clinger, Ashley

Corbet, Lucy Phillips, India

29.30 1:02.27 1:05.9730.82

30.96 1:05.05 27.87 1:01.06

BWEST-UT8 4:15.29

Castrellon, Chelsea Gold, Elviera

Hanson, Olivia Teterberg, Cassidy

30.99 1:04.80 1:03.9731.05

30.67 1:04.13 29.89 1:02.39

BBHS-UT9 4:17.87

Gilchrist, Jessica N 14 Kelley, Kamree 15

Middleton, Lexi J 14 Reich, Millie 16

31.41 1:06.18 1:07.0131.99

30.05 1:03.05 28.56 1:01.63

BBEHS-AK10 4:20.43

Thomas, Journey Weight, Kaylie

Gonsalves, Ember Harrop, Sage

31.00 1:05.08 1:05.4131.00

30.92 1:05.98 29.97 1:03.96

BJM-UT11 4:51.56

Runnels, Abby 16 Ward, Anna 16

Freeman, Addie 17 DiGregorio, Lexi 16

31.29 1:04.79 1:11.7132.69

32.96 1:12.75 36.68 1:22.31

BHIGH-AK12 4:53.24

Murdock, Annie Bloxham, Kora

Roland, Miranda Wimmer, Madeline

31.07 1:04.75 1:17.3736.74

39.50 1:23.86 31.45 1:07.26

AMMHS-AK--- DQ

Christensen, Lacey Brown, Shelby

Paletta, Jaimee Mckell, Mallory

36.18 1:17.65 1:17.9336.58

36.78 1:18.70 29.75 1:03.38

BJDCHS--- DQ

Strydom, Courtney L 15 Carroll, Amanda 14

Pasahahnunwut, Nae Nhae 14Ballard, Olivia 16

33.31 1:09.27 1:09.7033.33

36.70 1:19.19 30.92 1:06.60

 
#22  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABEHS-AK1 3:28.02

Daines, Ben Penfold, Cameron

Lott, Travis Lerohl, Jaden

25.17 52.81 53.0625.21

23.69 50.38 24.28 51.77

AEAST-AK2 3:32.35

Rainier, Troy Olson, Zach

Hale, Griffin Mayer, Alex

25.93 53.71 53.3425.33

24.76 52.59 24.52 52.71

ABHS-UT3 3:35.75

Yraguen, Sean R 15 Ross, Ryker S 18

England, Logan S 17 Stalnaker, Landon L 16

25.54 54.18 56.8227.02

25.85 54.80 23.47 49.95

BBEHS-AK4 3:35.98

Laws, Jared Farrer, Tanner

Knight, Noah Anderson, Eric

25.89 53.63 54.7725.98

25.30 53.42 25.60 54.16

AJDCHS5 3:44.45

Pascual, Ian J 15 Courtney, Niko 17

Novara, Cade 16 Stolfa, Evan 18

26.32 54.80 57.7627.29

26.64 57.53 25.20 54.36

AJM-UT6 3:46.07

Berceau, Charlie 17 Kelly, Tommy 17

Kearns, Thomas T 17 Fisher, Louis 17

26.27 55.82 55.5925.85

28.30 59.83 25.93 54.83

BBHS-UT7 3:47.93

McMillan, Sam 17 Jensen, Cameron B 17

Guy, Conlee K 17 Taggart, Patrick D 17

28.54 58.72 57.4027.14

27.45 57.97 25.67 53.84

AHIGH-AK8 3:48.26

Pembroke, Nicholas Hunsaker, Ethan

Davis, Dylan Olsen, Tom

26.79 58.45 57.0227.12

25.64 55.09 27.22 57.70

AWEST-UT9 3:48.88

Schultz, Brennen Huang, Eddie

Choe, Moonhguk Choi, Youlmin

27.39 59.51 54.4316.04

28.20 59.81 26.46 55.13

BHIGH-AK10 3:56.81

Gardner, Spencer Hunsaker, Nick

Hatch, Joshua Wallis, Michael

27.84 58.74 1:00.5428.82

28.31 59.33 27.83 58.20

BWEST-UT11 4:07.95

Eaton, Isaac Bleyl, Greer

Su, John Markewitz, Eric

29.60 1:02.21 1:04.0329.76

28.09 1:01.82 27.51 59.89

ASAHS12 4:09.46

Boer, Johan 16 Neiderman, Cole 15

Swanson, Oliver 17 Stepp, Preston 16

26.43 54.86 1:04.6630.33

28.41 1:00.93 31.35 1:09.01

BJM-UT13 4:39.75

Stevens, Eric 14 Yarrish, Ben 14

Trujillo, Anthony 17 Francone, Reese 16

28.88 1:00.19 1:06.6830.82

35.43 1:14.57 36.39 1:18.31

BJDCHS--- DQ

Novara, Cole J 14 Lambert, Grady 14

Reninger, Noah 16 Frascone, Quinn M 17

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. West High School 377.5

2. Bingham High School 330.5

3. Judge Memorial Swimming 314

4. Box Elder High School 298

5. Highland High School 290

6. East High School Leopards 256

7. Maple Mountain High School 155

8. Juan Diego Catholic High Schoo 108

9. Summit Academy High School 9

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Box Elder High School 565

2. East High School Leopards 299

3. Bingham High School 293

4. Highland High School 276

5. West High School 268

6. Juan Diego Catholic High Schoo 237

7. Judge Memorial Swimming 103

8. Summit Academy High School 43

9. Maple Mountain High School 39


